Measure
Overall Rating of Care
Care of Patients Composite

Communications between Providers
and Patients Composite

Specific Care Issues Composite

Cut Points for Star Ratings:
April 2023 through March 2024

1 Star
<89
<89

<84

<70

2 Star
89to 92
8910 92

84 to 87

70to 77

3 Star
93 to 94
93 to 94

88 to 91

78 to 83

4 Star
95 to 96
95 to 96

9210 94

84 to 88

5 Star
=297
>97



